
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30026607 5PSSDB 22.19 3.45 76.56

75025721 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.42 3.95 80.66

75025730 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.48 3.95 80.90

75025815 P16 - (103301) GULFGATE REDEV. TIRZ # 8 10PSSDA 20.44 5.70 116.51

75025826 P16 - (103301) GULFGATE REDEV. TIRZ # 8 10PSSDA 20.48 5.70 116.74

75025833 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.43 3.95 80.70

75025840 P16 - (103301) GULFGATE REDEV. TIRZ # 8 10PSSDA 20.47 5.70 116.68

75025887 P16 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D 5PSSDB 20.44 3.95 80.74

75025894 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.45 3.10 63.40

75025900 P16 - (91227) Sterling Lakes N. Det Ph. 1 7PSSDB 20.42 3.45 70.45

75025906 P16 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D 5PSSDB 20.44 3.95 80.74

75025915 P16 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.43 3.95 80.70

75025923 P16 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.47 3.95 80.86

75025936 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.44 3.10 63.36

75025942 P16 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.43 3.95 80.70

75025953 P16 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D 5PSSDB 20.38 3.95 80.50

75025961 5PSSDB 20.46 3.95 80.82

1431.02

5% -71.55

SUBTOTAL 1359.47

-$424.94

TOTAL $934.53

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 6/29/2024

Ramoncito R002776

0

D131

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111

P16 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D

Fuel


	06-21-2024 to 06-27-2024



